Aargauermeisterschaft
Gerateturnen
12. und 13. Mai 2018
Niederrohrdorf

Rang

crarasoniBooNoanNN

* Nussli Tim
* Hunziker Pascal
* Schoch Nico
* Dunker Riki
* Schoder Mirio
* Billeter Chris
* Marlovits John
* Walker Jan
* Bissig Timon
* Demiri Berin
20 * Volkart Yannick
21 * Jeannerat Stephan
21 * Schwarz Cedric
23 * Schnitzler Felix
24 * Arnet Livio
25 * Frei Cedric
26 * Eschbach Timon
27 Fischer Manuel
28 Stroppa Michael
29 Galovic Maro
29 Maurer Marvin
31 Erdin Simon
32 Wydler Andy
32 Nay-Heer Marc
32 Cornuz Yannick
35 Jung Andrin
36 Hamburger Sebastian
37 Krummenacher Jan
38 Hof Samuel
39 Aeberhard Silvan
40 Wendel Manuel
41 Violetti Samuel
42 Kramer Janis
43 Scherer Cyrill
44 Huber Tim
44 Graf Benjamin
46 Schraner Louis
47 Schnyder Michael
Lee
TEAMSPORT

Turnerin

Krieg Nicolas
Kampf Nicola

Marki Robin
Castellani Flavio
Jaussi Silvan
Schoch Sven

Aranya David
Eppenberger Michael
Schuler Linus
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Verein

TV RUti

STV Niederrohrdorf
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
TSV Rohrdorf
Geréateturnen Hinwil
TV Bauma

KuGetu Kleindéttingen
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
Turnverein Kloten

TV Dégerlen

TSV Rohrdorf

TV Bauma

TV Neftenbach

STV Wettingen

SV Wohlenschwil
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
STV Wettingen

Getu TV Muri

TV Obfelden
Turnverein Kloten
TSV Rohrdorf

STV Wettingen
Turnverein Kloten

TV Neftenbach

Getu Weisslingen

TV Neftenbach

TV Triengen

TV Dégerlen

STV Wettingen

TSV Rohrdorf

STV Wettingen

TV Obfelden

STV Wettingen

STV Neuenhof

TV Neftenbach
Gerateriege Urdorf
Geréteturnen Hinwil
Getu Wolflinswil

Getu Stammertal

STV Niederrohrdorf
TV Mettmenstetten
STV Neuenhof
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
Getu TV Muri

Getu Weisslingen
TSV Rohrdorf

TV Bauma

Rangliste Kategorie 5

Verband BO
ZTV 9.40
ATV  9.20
ATV ~ 9.30
ATV  9.45
ZTV 9.30
ZTV 8.80
ATV  9.00
ATV  9.45
ZTV 9.30
ZTV ~ 8.60
ATV  9.40
ZTV 9.05
ZTV 8.85
ATV  9.05
ATV  9.20
ATV  8.90
ATV  8.95
ATV  8.75
ZTV 9.25
ZTV 8.75
ATV  8.00
ATV  8.45
ZTV 9.00
ZTV 9.15
ZTV 9.15
ZTV 9.10

LU/OW/NW 9.00
ZTV. ~ 8.90
ATV ~ 9.10
ATV  8.55
ATV  8.40
ZTV 8.15
ATV  8.55
ATV  8.60
ZTV 8.65
ZTV 8.85
ZTV 8.80
ATV  8.80
ZTV 9.00
ATV  8.30
ZTV 8.80
ATV  8.00
ATV  8.65
ATV  8.60
ZTV 8.15
ATV  8.65
ZTV 8.50

RI
9.45
9.05
9.40
9.35
9.30
9.20
9.15
9.10
9.00
9.25
8.85
9.40
9.35
9.25
8.65
8.50
9.20
8.85
8.70
8.45
8.85
8.85
8.85
8.90
8.95
8.50
8.70
8.25
8.30
8.85
8.65
8.50
8.85
8.75
8.25
8.00
9.00
8.50
8.40
8.05
7.55
7.70
8.15
8.70
8.05
7.70
8.60

SP
8.90
9.20
8.90
8.35
8.90
8.65
8.90
8.80
8.75
8.85
8.85
8.35
8.80
8.40
9.05
9.05
8.90
9.20
8.65
8.55
8.60
8.60
8.55
9.05
8.60
8.20
8.30
8.65
8.90
7.75
8.70
8.65
8.45
8.20
8.50
8.25
8.10
8.10
8.25
8.45
8.40
8.45
7.95
7.90
7.85
8.00
8.10

lhre Energie.

BA RE
9.40 9.35
9.60 9.40
9.50 9.35
9.75 9.55
9.40 8.70
9.55 9.35
9.25 9.20
8.95 9.00
9.45 8.75
9.45 8.95
8.65 9.25
8.90 9.15
8.25 9.50
9.20 8.85
8.65 9.00
8.85 9.25
9.00 8.50
8.60 9.05
8.80 8.85
9.15 9.20
9.20 8.90
8.60 9.05
8.60 8.45
7.25 9.05
8.55 8.10
8.80 8.70
8.65 8.50
9.00 8.15
8.40 8.15
8.70 9.00
8.65 8.35
8.90 8.50
8.45 8.40
8.65 8.50
9.10 8.10
8.90 8.50
8.85 7.70
8.85 7.95
8.65 7.70
8.90 8.25
9.00 8.15
9.05 8.65
8.55 8.40
7.95 7.95
9.30 7.75
8.25 8.35
7.95 7.40

Total
46.50
46.45
46.45
46.45
45.60
45.55
45.50
45.30
45.25
45.10
45.00
44.85
44.75
44.75
44.55
44.55
44.55
44.45
44.25
44.10
43.55
43.55
43.45
43.40
43.35
43.30
43.15
42.95
42.85
42.85
42.75
42.70
42.70
42.70
42.60
42.50
42.45
42.20
42.00
41.95
41.90
41.85
41.70
41.10
41.10
40.95
40.55
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Aargauermeisterschaft

Geratetumen
12. und 13. Mai 2018

Niederrohrdorf

Rang Turnerin
48 Kréni Colin
49 Dérflinger Florian
50 Diener Sandro
51 Timpanaro Alessio
52 Isliker Linus
53 Wandeler Lukas
54 Hohl Melvin
55 Kaufmann Tobias
56 Denzler Loris

TEAMSPORT
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Verein

TV Dégerlen

STV Wettingen
TV Neftenbach
Getu Wolflinswil
Getu Weisslingen
TV Triengen

Getu Wolflinswil
TV Triengen

Getu Weisslingen

Rangliste Kategorie 5

Verband BO
ZTV. ~ 8.20
ATV  8.15
ZTV 7.35
ATV  8.40
ZTV 7.95

LU/OW/NW 8.65
ATV  8.10
LU/OW/NW 6.95
ZTV 7.40

RI
7.35
6.65
7.75
7.75
6.90
8.70
6.55
8.20
6.70

SP
8.30
8.65
8.00
8.60
8.00
4.95
7.70
8.25
7.70

lhre Energie.

BA
8.55
8.50
8.70
7.05
8.20
8.40
8.75
6.50
7.90

RE
8.00
7.95
7.85
7.60
7.45
7.40
6.50
7.40
7.35

Total
40.40
39.90
39.65
39.40
38.50
38.10
37.60
37.30
37.05
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